28.05.2016 Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer Polizeisportvereines
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23

100m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 1

Marlene Bosecker
Nicola Grebe

Lisa Marie Just
Laura Hofmann
Anna Lena Kunz

ubhwWN =

2006
2006
2000
2006
2003

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

01:48,70
01:22,69
01:02,99
01:16,42
01:41,52
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